CHANGE ORDER | o

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER ] pco# 71
AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa ccp 13 2010 | ARCHITECT H
-5 " CONTRACTOR
SES B i ?U!ﬂ FIELD
(Instructions on reverse side) E - OTHER @]
PROJECT: : : :
T wwy  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL (BID # 1163) ~ CHANGE ORDERNO: 309 909
) 30 NORTH 40TH AVENUE EAST INITIATIO
~ DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55804 % RAHE: 8/18/2010
TO CONTRACTOR: ' :
(Name and address) VEIT AND COMEANY INC PROJECT NS 080701
. 1100 WEST GARY STREET CONTRACT FO
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55808 : R: Contract #3100
Earthwork & Site -
CONTRACT DATE Demolition
' ' 8/19/2009
The Contract is changed as follows:
Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for
Request Field Change Order #044, #065 and Proposal Request \ E @ E [l ME
058 as noted on the attached page TWO as RFCO #0044, #065
and PR #058. )
SEP 16 2010
L.S.D. $709
FACILITIES MGMT
Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.
The original (Contract Sum)yGxmramtondk MUXHARIIXRIED) WAS « + « « v evvererenennnnnnnnnns s 1,557,950.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OIders . ... .o\ vvvvurvirnernrerererernnerens $ 393,024.00
The (Contract Sum) (GugrerieedhMaximumBricelprior to this Change Order was ............ s 1,950,974.00
The (Contmct Sum) (Guaxantzedk Fncnuek RExaXwill be (increased) (dexienxad) (UNEKXEEXX by
thiS CRANGE OFACT .« .t vttt e e et et e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e $ 102,794.00
The new (Contract Sum) (GaxxweedXMYxXKxxaXPrice) including this Change Order will be . ... $ 2,053,768.00
The Contract Time will be (Inxzasgalkdexreaxadx@nchanged) by ... ..o ZERO( '0') days

The, date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ... ....... unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized

by Construction Change Directive,
PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: ARCHITECTURAL RESOURCES. INC.

ADDRESS 2[5 Xorth Ist Ave‘i);;e East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS 126 East Superior Street, Duluth, MN 55802~

BY: /f%@%%y%ﬂ DATE: ’ 0 B% % Z Z DATE:jZﬂLIQ ‘

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: BOSSARDY COPORATION

ADDRESS 0 Nofynan Center Drive, Ste. 770, Mpls, MN 55437
BY: DATE: 7&/ 10

CONTRACTOR:  VEIT AND COMPANY INC. OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709
ADDRESS: 1100, Wegt Gary Street, Du uth, 55808 ADDRESS 215 North Ist Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
BY; DATE. 25702 -- BY: DATE:

CAUTION: You should use an orlginal AIA document which has this caution printed in red.
An original-assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

AlA DOCUMENT G701/CMa » CHANVGE ORDER * CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION e 1992 EDITION ¢ AIA®
©1992 ¢ THIE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC. 2(XX6-5292

%3NEE  WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates US. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution. A G701/CMa-1992

"
L=


http:AMERIC.AN
http:2,053,768.00
http:102,794.00
http:1,950,974.00
http:393,024.00
http:1,557,950.00
http:Sum�)(f(i:m&l'Wmtocxk.Ma

